
•News

•Conferences

•Data



• Founded in 2001

• Offices in New York City, 
London, Hong Kong, San 
Francisco, and Washington 
DC & Sydney

• 220 people globally 

• Clients in 100+ countries

• 6 alternative asset classes 
covered



Our Titles & Brands  



Publishing



Publishing & 
Subscriptions
• Nearly 3,000 

subscribing 
organisations across our 
titles

• Over 17,000 paid 
subscribers.



Conferences 
• 53 global events

• US, Europe, Asia  

• 9 brands / asset classes



Data

Fund Manager 
Ranking

~
PDI 50
RED 50 

~



Data

Fund Manager 
Profiles
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2,077
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7,102
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2,885

3,955

2,479

5,949

157


